
Purse Breakdown: 2023 American Family Insurance Championship 
(ends Jun 11, 2023) 

Total Purse: 2,400,000 
Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied 
1 15% $360,000.00 $285,600.00 $248,000.00 $222,000.00 $200,640.00 $183,200.00 $169,371.42 $157,800.00 $147,733.33 $139,200.00 
2 8.8% $211,200.00 $192,000.00 $176,000.00 $160,800.00 $147,840.00 $137,600.00 $128,914.29 $121,200.00 $114,666.66 $108,960.00 
3 7.2% $172,800.00 $158,400.00 $144,000.00 $132,000.00 $122,880.00 $115,200.00 $108,342.86 $102,600.00 $97,600.00 $93,120.00 
4 6% $144,000.00 $129,600.00 $118,400.00 $110,400.00 $103,680.00 $97,600.00 $92,571.43 $88,200.00 $84,266.66 $80,640.00 
5 4.8% $115,200.00 $105,600.00 $99,200.00 $93,600.00 $88,320.00 $84,000.00 $80,228.57 $76,800.00 $73,600.00 $70,800.00 
6 4% $96,000.00 $91,200.00 $86,400.00 $81,600.00 $77,760.00 $74,400.00 $71,314.29 $68,400.00 $65,866.66 $63,600.00 
7 3.6% $86,400.00 $81,600.00 $76,800.00 $73,200.00 $70,080.00 $67,200.00 $64,457.14 $62,100.00 $60,000.00 $58,080.00 
8 3.2% $76,800.00 $72,000.00 $68,800.00 $66,000.00 $63,360.00 $60,800.00 $58,628.57 $56,700.00 $54,933.33 $53,280.00 
9 2.8% $67,200.00 $64,800.00 $62,400.00 $60,000.00 $57,600.00 $55,600.00 $53,828.57 $52,200.00 $50,666.67 $49,200.00 
10 2.6% $62,400.00 $60,000.00 $57,600.00 $55,200.00 $53,280.00 $51,600.00 $50,057.14 $48,600.00 $47,200.00 $45,864.00 
11 2.4% $57,600.00 $55,200.00 $52,800.00 $51,000.00 $49,440.00 $48,000.00 $46,628.57 $45,300.00 $44,026.67 $42,792.00 
12 2.2% $52,800.00 $50,400.00 $48,800.00 $47,400.00 $46,080.00 $44,800.00 $43,542.86 $42,330.00 $41,146.67 $40,008.00 
13 2% $48,000.00 $46,800.00 $45,600.00 $44,400.00 $43,200.00 $42,000.00 $40,834.29 $39,690.00 $38,586.67 $37,512.00 
14 1.9% $45,600.00 $44,400.00 $43,200.00 $42,000.00 $40,800.00 $39,640.00 $38,502.86 $37,410.00 $36,346.67 $35,352.00 
15 1.8% $43,200.00 $42,000.00 $40,800.00 $39,600.00 $38,448.00 $37,320.00 $36,240.00 $35,190.00 $34,213.33 $33,312.00 
16 1.7% $40,800.00 $39,600.00 $38,400.00 $37,260.00 $36,144.00 $35,080.00 $34,045.71 $33,090.00 $32,213.33 $31,392.00 
17 1.6% $38,400.00 $37,200.00 $36,080.00 $34,980.00 $33,936.00 $32,920.00 $31,988.57 $31,140.00 $30,346.67 $29,592.00 
18 1.5% $36,000.00 $34,920.00 $33,840.00 $32,820.00 $31,824.00 $30,920.00 $30,102.86 $29,340.00 $28,613.33 $27,936.00 
19 1.41% $33,840.00 $32,760.00 $31,760.00 $30,780.00 $29,904.00 $29,120.00 $28,388.57 $27,690.00 $27,040.00 $26,424.00 
20 1.32% $31,680.00 $30,720.00 $29,760.00 $28,920.00 $28,176.00 $27,480.00 $26,811.43 $26,190.00 $25,600.00 $25,032.00 
21 1.24% $29,760.00 $28,800.00 $28,000.00 $27,300.00 $26,640.00 $26,000.00 $25,405.71 $24,840.00 $24,293.33 $23,760.00 
22 1.16% $27,840.00 $27,120.00 $26,480.00 $25,860.00 $25,248.00 $24,680.00 $24,137.14 $23,610.00 $23,093.33 $22,584.00 
23 1.1% $26,400.00 $25,800.00 $25,200.00 $24,600.00 $24,048.00 $23,520.00 $23,005.71 $22,500.00 $22,000.00 $21,528.00 
24 1.05% $25,200.00 $24,600.00 $24,000.00 $23,460.00 $22,944.00 $22,440.00 $21,942.86 $21,450.00 $20,986.67 $20,544.00 
25 1% $24,000.00 $23,400.00 $22,880.00 $22,380.00 $21,888.00 $21,400.00 $20,914.29 $20,460.00 $20,026.67 $19,608.00 
26 0.95% $22,800.00 $22,320.00 $21,840.00 $21,360.00 $20,880.00 $20,400.00 $19,954.29 $19,530.00 $19,120.00 $18,720.00 
27 0.91% $21,840.00 $21,360.00 $20,880.00 $20,400.00 $19,920.00 $19,480.00 $19,062.86 $18,660.00 $18,266.67 $17,880.00 
28 0.87% $20,880.00 $20,400.00 $19,920.00 $19,440.00 $19,008.00 $18,600.00 $18,205.71 $17,820.00 $17,440.00 $17,064.00 
29 0.83% $19,920.00 $19,440.00 $18,960.00 $18,540.00 $18,144.00 $17,760.00 $17,382.86 $17,010.00 $16,640.00 $16,296.00 
30 0.79% $18,960.00 $18,480.00 $18,080.00 $17,700.00 $17,328.00 $16,960.00 $16,594.29 $16,230.00 $15,893.33 $15,576.00 
31 0.75% $18,000.00 $17,640.00 $17,280.00 $16,920.00 $16,560.00 $16,200.00 $15,840.00 $15,510.00 $15,200.00 $14,904.00 
32 0.72% $17,280.00 $16,920.00 $16,560.00 $16,200.00 $15,840.00 $15,480.00 $15,154.29 $14,850.00 $14,560.00 $14,280.00 
33 0.69% $16,560.00 $16,200.00 $15,840.00 $15,480.00 $15,120.00 $14,800.00 $14,502.86 $14,220.00 $13,946.67 $13,680.00 
34 0.66% $15,840.00 $15,480.00 $15,120.00 $14,760.00 $14,448.00 $14,160.00 $13,885.71 $13,620.00 $13,360.00 $13,104.00 
35 0.63% $15,120.00 $14,760.00 $14,400.00 $14,100.00 $13,824.00 $13,560.00 $13,302.86 $13,050.00 $12,800.00 $12,552.00 
36 0.6% $14,400.00 $14,040.00 $13,760.00 $13,500.00 $13,248.00 $13,000.00 $12,754.29 $12,510.00 $12,266.67 $12,024.00 
37 0.57% $13,680.00 $13,440.00 $13,200.00 $12,960.00 $12,720.00 $12,480.00 $12,240.00 $12,000.00 $11,760.00 $11,520.00 
38 0.55% $13,200.00 $12,960.00 $12,720.00 $12,480.00 $12,240.00 $12,000.00 $11,760.00 $11,520.00 $11,280.00 $11,040.00 
39 0.53% $12,720.00 $12,480.00 $12,240.00 $12,000.00 $11,760.00 $11,520.00 $11,280.00 $11,040.00 $10,800.00 $10,560.00 
40 0.51% $12,240.00 $12,000.00 $11,760.00 $11,520.00 $11,280.00 $11,040.00 $10,800.00 $10,560.00 $10,320.00 $10,080.00 
41 0.49% $11,760.00 $11,520.00 $11,280.00 $11,040.00 $10,800.00 $10,560.00 $10,320.00 $10,080.00 $9,840.00 $9,600.00 
42 0.47% $11,280.00 $11,040.00 $10,800.00 $10,560.00 $10,320.00 $10,080.00 $9,840.00 $9,600.00 $9,360.00 $9,120.00 
43 0.45% $10,800.00 $10,560.00 $10,320.00 $10,080.00 $9,840.00 $9,600.00 $9,360.00 $9,120.00 $8,880.00 $8,640.00 
44 0.43% $10,320.00 $10,080.00 $9,840.00 $9,600.00 $9,360.00 $9,120.00 $8,880.00 $8,640.00 $8,400.00 $8,160.00 
45 0.41% $9,840.00 $9,600.00 $9,360.00 $9,120.00 $8,880.00 $8,640.00 $8,400.00 $8,160.00 $7,920.00 $7,704.00 
46 0.39% $9,360.00 $9,120.00 $8,880.00 $8,640.00 $8,400.00 $8,160.00 $7,920.00 $7,680.00 $7,466.67 $7,272.00 
47 0.37% $8,880.00 $8,640.00 $8,400.00 $8,160.00 $7,920.00 $7,680.00 $7,440.00 $7,230.00 $7,040.00 $6,864.00 



48 0.35% $8,400.00 $8,160.00 $7,920.00 $7,680.00 $7,440.00 $7,200.00 $6,994.29 $6,810.00 $6,640.00 $6,480.00 
49 0.33% $7,920.00 $7,680.00 $7,440.00 $7,200.00 $6,960.00 $6,760.00 $6,582.86 $6,420.00 $6,266.67 $6,120.00 
50 0.31% $7,440.00 $7,200.00 $6,960.00 $6,720.00 $6,528.00 $6,360.00 $6,205.71 $6,060.00 $5,920.00 $5,784.00 
51 0.29% $6,960.00 $6,720.00 $6,480.00 $6,300.00 $6,144.00 $6,000.00 $5,862.86 $5,730.00 $5,600.00 $5,472.00 
52 0.27% $6,480.00 $6,240.00 $6,080.00 $5,940.00 $5,808.00 $5,680.00 $5,554.29 $5,430.00 $5,306.67 $5,184.00 
53 0.25% $6,000.00 $5,880.00 $5,760.00 $5,640.00 $5,520.00 $5,400.00 $5,280.00 $5,160.00 $5,040.00 $4,920.00 
54 0.24% $5,760.00 $5,640.00 $5,520.00 $5,400.00 $5,280.00 $5,160.00 $5,040.00 $4,920.00 $4,800.00 $4,680.00 
55 0.23% $5,520.00 $5,400.00 $5,280.00 $5,160.00 $5,040.00 $4,920.00 $4,800.00 $4,680.00 $4,560.00 $4,440.00 
56 0.22% $5,280.00 $5,160.00 $5,040.00 $4,920.00 $4,800.00 $4,680.00 $4,560.00 $4,440.00 $4,320.00 $4,200.00 
57 0.21% $5,040.00 $4,920.00 $4,800.00 $4,680.00 $4,560.00 $4,440.00 $4,320.00 $4,200.00 $4,080.00 $3,960.00 
58 0.2% $4,800.00 $4,680.00 $4,560.00 $4,440.00 $4,320.00 $4,200.00 $4,080.00 $3,960.00 $3,840.00 $3,720.00 
59 0.19% $4,560.00 $4,440.00 $4,320.00 $4,200.00 $4,080.00 $3,960.00 $3,840.00 $3,720.00 $3,600.00 $3,480.00 
60 0.18% $4,320.00 $4,200.00 $4,080.00 $3,960.00 $3,840.00 $3,720.00 $3,600.00 $3,480.00 $3,360.00 $3,249.60 
61 0.17% $4,080.00 $3,960.00 $3,840.00 $3,720.00 $3,600.00 $3,480.00 $3,360.00 $3,240.00 $3,130.67 $3,028.80 
62 0.16% $3,840.00 $3,720.00 $3,600.00 $3,480.00 $3,360.00 $3,240.00 $3,120.00 $3,012.00 $2,912.00 $2,817.60 
63 0.15% $3,600.00 $3,480.00 $3,360.00 $3,240.00 $3,120.00 $3,000.00 $2,893.71 $2,796.00 $2,704.00 $2,616.00 
64 0.14% $3,360.00 $3,240.00 $3,120.00 $3,000.00 $2,880.00 $2,776.00 $2,681.14 $2,592.00 $2,506.67 $2,424.00 
65 0.13% $3,120.00 $3,000.00 $2,880.00 $2,760.00 $2,659.20 $2,568.00 $2,482.29 $2,400.00 $2,320.00 $2,246.40 
66 0.12% $2,880.00 $2,760.00 $2,640.00 $2,544.00 $2,457.60 $2,376.00 $2,297.14 $2,220.00 $2,149.33 $2,083.20 
67 0.11% $2,640.00 $2,520.00 $2,432.00 $2,352.00 $2,275.20 $2,200.00 $2,125.71 $2,058.00 $1,994.67 $1,934.40 
68 0.1% $2,400.00 $2,328.00 $2,256.00 $2,184.00 $2,112.00 $2,040.00 $1,974.86 $1,914.00 $1,856.00 $1,800.00 
69 0.094% $2,256.00 $2,184.00 $2,112.00 $2,040.00 $1,968.00 $1,904.00 $1,844.57 $1,788.00 $1,733.33 $1,680.00 
70 0.088% $2,112.00 $2,040.00 $1,968.00 $1,896.00 $1,833.60 $1,776.00 $1,721.14 $1,668.00 $1,616.00  

71 0.082% $1,968.00 $1,896.00 $1,824.00 $1,764.00 $1,708.80 $1,656.00 $1,604.57 $1,554.00   

72 0.076% $1,824.00 $1,752.00 $1,696.00 $1,644.00 $1,593.60 $1,544.00 $1,494.86    

73 0.07% $1,680.00 $1,632.00 $1,584.00 $1,536.00 $1,488.00 $1,440.00     

74 0.066% $1,584.00 $1,536.00 $1,488.00 $1,440.00 $1,392.00      

75 0.062% $1,488.00 $1,440.00 $1,392.00 $1,344.00       

76 0.058% $1,392.00 $1,344.00 $1,296.00        

77 0.054% $1,296.00 $1,248.00         

78 0.05% $1,200.00          

Total  $2,400,000.00          

 


